Page 1 of 8
Product Brochure/Technical Data Sheet
PIM Master™ MW82119A
40 Watts Battery-operated Passive Intermodulation Analyzer
Featuring Distance-to-PIM™ (DTP)
The Fastest Way to Pinpoint the Source of PIM
LTE 700 LTE 800 Cellular Band E-GSM Band DCS Band
700 MHz 800 MHz 850 MHz 900 MHz 1800 MHz

Weight 9.0 kg to 12.2 kg (20 lb to 27 lb)
Page 7 of 8
PIM Master™ Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
MW82119A PIM Master™ Passive Intermodulation Analyzer
(requires option 700, 800, 850, 900, 180, 190, 193, 210 or 260)
Frequency Options (must order one, and one only)
MW82119A-0700 LTE 700
MW82119A-0800 LTE 800
MW82119A-0850 Cellular 850
MW82119A-0900 E-GSM 900
MW82119A-0180 DCS 1800
MW82119A-0190 PCS 1900
MW82119A-0193 PCS/AWS 1900/2100
MW82119A-0210 UMTS 2100
MW82119A-0260 LTE 2600
Other Options
MW82119A-0019 High Accuracy Power Meter (requires USB power sensor)
MW82119A-0031 GPS Receiver (requires GPS antenna)
MW82119A-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO 17025 and/or Z540.1
MW82119A-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO 17025 and/or Z540.1 plus test data
Standard Accessories (included with PIM Master)
Part Number Description
2000-1786-R Soft Carrying Case, Screen Access
2000-1714-R Shoulder Strap